Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Parry - (1211023) - Cheadle (Staffs) & District

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

30.53
1:16.06
3:02.39

36.77
1:38.20
3:19.79

39.99

34.27
1:21.40
2:59.26
3:07.97

SC Time

29.83
1:06.45
2:25.74
5:18.79

10:51.55

35.95
1:19.29
2:57.66

34.80
1:50.99

32.55
1:11.19
2:38.30
2:52.15

1:20.92

Converted
to SC

29.80
1:14.90
3:00.50

35.90
1:36.90
3:17.10

39.50

33.70
1:20.40
2:57.40

3:05.90

Converted
to LC

30.50
1:07.70
2:28.10
5:23.20

11:00.40

36.80
1:20.90
3:00.60

35.30
1:51.70

33.20
1:12.30
2:40.40
2:54.40

1:20.90

LC WA
Pts

321
233
174
351
194
247
172
324
254
243
223

SC WA
Pts

308
307
316
295
315
334
338
309
244
79
313
312
297
258
225

Date

11/01/20
24/11118
07/07/18
11/01/20
08/07/18
24/11118
24/11/18
12/01/20
25/05/19
24/11118
25/11/18

Date

05/10/19
19/01/20
19/01/20
05/10/19
05/10/19
01/02/20
08/02/20
09/02/20
06/10/19
19/11/17
15/02/20
23/02/20
08/02/20
19/01/20
08/12/19

Meet

City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020
City of Coventry Winter Open Meet

Graham Sykes Memorial Gala

City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020
Graham Sykes Memorial Gala

City of Coventry Winter Open Meet

City of Coventry Winter Open Meet

City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020
City of Cardiff International Open Meet

City of Coventry Winter Open Meet

City of Coventry Winter Open Meet

Meet

North Midlands Championships 2019
Long Eaton 2020 Open Meet

Long Eaton 2020 Open Meet

North Midlands Championships 2019
North Midlands Championships 2019
Staffordshire ASA County Swimming
Staffordshire ASA County Swimming
Staffordshire ASA County Swimming
North Midlands Championships 2019
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet
Staffordshire ASA County Swimming
Staffordshire ASA County Swimming
Staffordshire ASA County Swimming
Long Eaton 2020 Open Meet

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Cardiff

Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Macclesfield
Derby
Derby
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Macclesfield
Mansfield
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Derby

Matlock

Licence

EM200101
WM180936
WM180363
EM200101
WM180363
WM180936
WM180936
EM200101
WL190057
WM180936
WM180936

License

NW192520
EM200074
EM200074
NW192520
NW192520
WM200199
WM200200
WM200200
NW192520
EM171946
WM200201
WM200202
WM200200
EM200074
EM192125
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Level
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