Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Parry - (1211023) - Cheadle (Staffs) & District

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	30.53	29.80	321	11/01/20	City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020	Sheffield	EM200101	1
100 Freestyle	1:16.06	1:14.90	233	24/11/18	City of Coventry Winter Open Meet	Coventry	WM180936	3
200 Freestyle	3:02.39	3:00.50	174	07/07/18	Graham Sykes Memorial Gala	Coventry	WM180363	3
50 Breaststroke	36.77	35.90	351	11/01/20	City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020	Sheffield	EM200101	1
100 Breaststroke	1:38.20	1:36.90	194	08/07/18	Graham Sykes Memorial Gala	Coventry	WM180363	3
200 Breaststroke	3:19.79	3:17.10	247	24/11/18	City of Coventry Winter Open Meet	Coventry	WM180936	3
50 Butterfly	39.99	39.50	172	24/11/18	City of Coventry Winter Open Meet	Coventry	WM180936	3
50 Backstroke	34.27	33.70	324	12/01/20	City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020	Sheffield	EM200101	1
100 Backstroke	1:21.40	1:20.40	254	25/05/19	City of Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	WL190057	1
200 Backstroke	2:59.26	2:57.40	243	24/11/18	City of Coventry Winter Open Meet	Coventry	WM180936	3
200 Individual Medley	3:07.97	3:05.90	223	25/11/18	City of Coventry Winter Open Meet	Coventry	WM180936	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	29.83	30.50	308	05/10/19	North Midlands Championships 2019	Macclesfield	NW192520	3
100 Freestyle	1:06.45	1:07.70	307	19/01/20	Long Eaton 2020 Open Meet	Derby	EM200074	3
200 Freestyle	2:25.74	2:28.10	316	19/01/20	Long Eaton 2020 Open Meet	Derby	EM200074	3
400 Freestyle	5:18.79	5:23.20	295	05/10/19	North Midlands Championships 2019	Macclesfield	NW192520	3
800 Freestyle	10:51.55	11:00.40	315	05/10/19	North Midlands Championships 2019	Macclesfield	NW192520	3
50 Breaststroke	35.95	36.80	334	01/02/20	Staffordshire ASA County Swimming	Stafford	WM200199	2
100 Breaststroke	1:19.29	1:20.90	338	08/02/20	Staffordshire ASA County Swimming	Stafford	WM200200	2
200 Breaststroke	2:57.66	3:00.60	309	09/02/20	Staffordshire ASA County Swimming	Stafford	WM200200	2
50 Butterfly	34.80	35.30	244	06/10/19	North Midlands Championships 2019	Macclesfield	NW192520	3
100 Butterfly	1:50.99	1:51.70	79	19/11/17	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	EM171946	3
50 Backstroke	32.55	33.20	313	15/02/20	Staffordshire ASA County Swimming	Stafford	WM200201	2
100 Backstroke	1:11.19	1:12.30	312	23/02/20	Staffordshire ASA County Swimming	Stafford	WM200202	2
200 Backstroke	2:38.30	2:40.40	297	08/02/20	Staffordshire ASA County Swimming	Stafford	WM200200	2
200 Individual Medley	2:52.15	2:54.40	258	19/01/20	Long Eaton 2020 Open Meet	Derby	EM200074	3
100 Individual Medley	1:20.92	1:20.90	225	08/12/19	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	EM192125	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS